
Contact Information for Senate Labor, Commerce & Tribal Affairs Committee 

Names & Email Addresses 
Note: Please see below for email addresses without names 
 
Chair Karen Keiser karen.keiser@leg.wa.gov 
Vice Chair Steve Conway steve.conway@leg.wa.gov 
Vice Chair Derek Stanford derek.stanford@leg.wa.gov 
Ranking Curtis King curtis.king@leg.wa.gov 
Rebecca Saldana rebecca.saldana@leg.wa.gov 
John Braun john.braun@leg.wa.gov 
Jim Honeyford jim.honeyford@leg.wa.gov 
June Robinson june.robinson@leg.wa.gov 
Mark Schoesler mark.schoesler@leg.wa.gov 
 
 
 
 
Email Addresses to be copied into “To” field of email 
Note: We highly recommend sending individual emails if you are able, rather than one 
mass email to all elected officials.  
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